W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016

59F Clear 69%H 8mphN
Race Off :12:00 pm
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Middle School Girls

First Name

OA Place Score gegre Time
1 Team: MEDR MS_Medrano TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Lizzet Salazar 7 2 1 1 0:14:42
Jasmin Viscarra 8 3 2 3 0:14:43
Arisbeth Rojas 8 5 4 7 0:15:01
Angie Rodriguez 8 10 8 15 0:15:41
Janette Martinez 8 13 11 26 0:16:01
Cebaary Velazco 8 20 15 41 0:16:59
America Lopez 8 22 16 57 0:17:09
Maria Aramburo 8 23 0:17:13
Monica Martinez 8 29 0:17:46
lltzeth Castro 8 30 0:17:50
Luisa Ocampo 8 37 0:18:38
2 Team: CSD MS_Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Sophie Davis 7 4 3 3 0:14:46
Ellie Fox 8 6 5 8 0:15:08
Rachel Weinmann 8 9 7 15 0:15:29
Margaret Golik 7 11 9 24 0:15:41
Whitney Grace Dodson 8 18 13 37 0:16:51
Marietta Scherer 7 31 19 56 0:17:56
Katherine Hanna 7 50 28 84 0:21:43
Susanna Sharpless 8 63 0:24:23
3 Team: EDW MS E. D. Walker TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Kealey Horner 7 8 6 6 0:15:28
Natalie Zuniga 7 19 14 20 0:16:59
Ayiana Whaley 7 34 21 41 0:18:03
Valerie Becerra 7 44 25 66 0:20:08
Jennifer Rios 7 48 27 93 0:20:46
Valerie Oliver 7 59 34 127 0:23:55
Nicole Busch 7 62 37 164 0:24:15
4 Team: ILTG MS International Leadershi TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Hannah Walters 7 12 10 10 0:15:44
Miakayla Crumly Sickles 7 28 18 28 0:17:33
Tanya Trevino 8 43 24 52 0:19:59
Savannah Scott 7 51 29 81 0:21:45
Melissa Salazar 7 52 30 111 0:21:58
Sarah Soto 6 56 32 143 0:23:01
Lauren Berumen 6 57 33 176 0:23:16

Last Name Grade

Cumulative Finish

Cumulative
Time
26

0:15:14
0:14:42
0:29:25
0:44:26
1:00:07
1:16:08
1:33:07
1:50:15
2:07:29
2:25:15
2:43:04
3:01:43

37

0:15:35
0:14:46
0:29:54
0:45:23
1.01:04
1:17:54
1:35:50
1:57:33
2:21:57

93
0:18:17
0:15:28
0:32:27
0:50:30
1:10:38
1:31:25
1:55:20
2:19:35
111
0:19:24
0:15:44
0:33:17
0:53:16
1:15:01
1:36:59
2:00:00
2:23:15
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5 Team:

Kendall
Avani
Natalie
Maria
Tejaswi

6 Team:

Sarah
Michelle
Denise
Kaitlin
Megan
Jacqueline

O Team:

Nour
Manaal

O Team:

Ingrid
Yamileth
Celeste
Marta

O Team:

Jenny

O Team:

Elaina
Autumn
Alisa

O Team:

Alexis

O Team:

April
Sandra

O Team:

Bella
Alyssa
Rachel

NHIL  MS_North Hills

Stafford 7 26
Sattiraju 6 33
Chen 8 35
Ramirez 8 53
Kandukuri 8 66
MARS MS_Marsh
Bandy 7 16
Ruiz 7 39
Salas 7 46
Perry 7 60
Distanti 7 61
Torres 7 68

BHAC MS_Brighter Horizons Acad TeamScore:

Demachkie 7 17
Mohammed 8 40

CARY MS_Edward H. Cary

Gonzalez 7 15
Garcia 7 36
Trejo 7 4
Govea 8 47

BFMS MS_Franklin (Dallas)

Rodriguez 8 49

CORA MS_Coram Deo Academy

Seekamp 6 1
Thill 8 21
Van Eerden 8 27

GSTN MS_W.H. Gaston

Morales 8 24

SEAG MS_Seagoville

Chavez 7 45
Segovia 8 64
WIN  MS_ Dallas Winston
Baird 7 25
Koladycz 8 54
Lerman 8 58

17
20
22
31
38

12
23
26
35
36
39

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:17:28
37 0:18:02
59 0:18:09
90 0:21:58
128 0:24:44
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
12 0:16:34
35 0:19:01
61 0:20:30
96 0:24:02
132 0:24:06
171 0:26:20

Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:36
0:19:24

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:29
0:18:11
0:19:32
0:20:33

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:25

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:28
0:16:59
0:17:29

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:16

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:20:13
0:24:32

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:17
0:22:12
0:23:35

128
0:20:04
0:17:28
0:35:31
0:53:39
1:15:38
1:40:22
132
0:20:51
0:16:34
0:35:35
0:56:05
1:20:07
1:44:13
2:10:33
999
0:18:00
0:16:36
0:36:00
999
0:18:41
0:16:29
0:34:40
0:54:12
1:14:45

999

0:21:25
0:21:25

999

0:16:18
0:14:28
0:31:27
0:48:55

999

0:17:16
0:17:16
999
0:22:23
0:20:13
0:44:45
999
0:21:02
0:17:17
0:39:29
1:03:05
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O Team

Nicole
Emma
Alexis

O Team

Theodora
Ashley
Stephanie

O Team

Jenna

O Team
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. GREI

MS_Greiner

Espinoza

Perez

Najera

: SAMT MS_Sam Tashy

Daiy

Sanchez
Villarreal

: DACH MS_Dallas Christian

Raspberry

: GOSH MS_Good Shepherd (Dallas TeamScore:

Kimbrell
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42
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TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:59
0:18:58
0:19:57

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:19
0:22:53
0:24:33

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:15:12

Top 5 Avg Time
0:24:50

999

0:18:58
0:17:59
0:36:57
0:56:54

999
0:21:15
0:16:19
0:39:12
1:03:45
999
0:15:12
0:15:12

999
0:24:50
0:24:50



